

संगम सेवाभावी ट्रस्ट संचलित,

आयुर्वेद महाविद्यालय, संगमनेर AYURVED MAHAVIDYALAYA, SANGAMNER

Sangamner- 422 605, Dist. A'Nagar (M.S.)

Email: sstayurved@gmail.com

Website: www.sstayurvedcollege.com

Phone: 02425 - 228006, Fax: 02425 - 226669

Ref. No.: S.S.T.AYU./ / 20 Date: / / 20

Fees Structure for BAMS PG Course for the Academic Year 2025-26

CATEGORY	TUITION & DEVELOPMENT FEE	University Fee	Tuition & University Total Fee	Hostel Fee per Year
FREQUENCY	PER YEAR			
All (except SC & ST)	2,58,000/-	2810/-	260810/-	90,000/-
SC/ST	25,568/-	2810/-	28378/-	90,000/-
AIQ* (All Category)	2,58,000/-	2810/-	260810/-	90,000/-
IQ QUOTA (All Category)	2,58,000 x 4 times = 10,32,000/-	2810/-	1034810/-	1,80,000/-
Sr. No.	FEE TYPE	A/C NAME FOR DEMAND DRAFT		
1	Tuition, Development & University Fees -As above	SSTS AYURVED MAHAVIDYALAYA Payable at SANGAMNER		
2	Hostel Fee per year	SANGAM SEVABHAVI TRUST, Payable at SANGAMNER		

Note:-Admission Process Fee is Rs. 1500 + University Fee, Ashwamedha Fee Rs.500 + Sport Fee Rs.530 + Uni Dev.Fund & Other Fee Rs.280 = Rs.2810/-



Sangam Sevabhavi Trust's Ayurved Mahavidyalaya, Sangamner List of Documents for PG Admission

NAME OF STUDENTS:-	GENDER :-	
ADDRESS:-		
MOBILE NO:-	ADMISSION DATE :-	
CASTE:-	S.M.L. NO :-	
AIA PGET - 2025 MARK:-	AIR NO :-	
COLLEGE LIST NO:-	SURIFCT ·-	

- 1) SELECTION LETTER & SELECTION (ROUND) LIST COPY
- 2) AIAPGET 2025 MARK LIST
- 3) B.A.M.S INTERSHIP COMPLETION
- 4) REGISTRATION CERTIFICATE
- 5) NATIONALITY CERTIFICATE & DOMICILE CERTIFICATE
- 6) B.A.M.S 1ST, 2ND, 3 RD, 4TH, MARK LIST
- 7) B.A.M.S PASSING CERTIFICATE
- 8) B.A.M.S DEGREE CERT IFICATE
- 9) COLLEGE LEAVING CERTIFICATE
- 10) ONLINE SUBMITTED CET FORM COPY
- 11) CASTE CERTIFICATE
- 12) CENTRAL CAST CERTIFICATE (STATE & CENTRAL CAST CERTIFICATE BOTH FOR AIQ QUOTA)
- 13) CAST VALIDITY CERTIFICATE
- 14) NON-CREAMY-LAYER CERTIFICATE
- 15) EWS ELIGIBILITY CERTIFICATE (WHEREVER APPLICABLE)
- 16) PHYSICALLY DISABLE CERTIFICATE (FROM MCI PERMITED CENTER & AACCC FORMAT)
- 17) GAP CERTIFICATE
- 18) ORPHAN CERTIFICATE
- 19) HILLY AREA / EWS CERTIFICATE
- 20) AIAPGET 2025 ADMIT CARD
- 21) S.S.C CERTIFICATE
- 22) H.S.C MARKLIST
- 23) MIGRATION CERTIFICATE
- 24) MEDICAL FITNESS CERTIFICATE (ANNEXURE –L)
- 25) ADHAR CARD
- 26) CHANGE NAME CERTIFICATE MARRIAGE CERTIFICATE, GAZETTE
- 27) INCOME CERTIFICATE
- 28) ATTEMPT& CHARACTER CERTIFICATE
- 29) ORIGINAL DOCUMENT VERIFICATION
- 30) AFFIDEVIT: (100 RS. STAMP PAPER)
- 31) PASS PORT SIZE PHOTO 05 (IN THE ZEEP LOCK PACKETE)
- 32) 1) D.D. No. ----- Date Amount Bank name 33) 2) D.D. No. ----- Date Amount Bank name
- 34) ONE ORIGINAL DOCUMENT SET WITH 3 XEROX DOCUMENT SET
- 35) ALL ORIGINAL DOCUMENT SOFT COPY IN PEN DRIVE (EACH SEPARATE SCANNED)

मुळ प्रवेश दस्तऐवज/प्रमाणपत्र क्र. १ ते ३५ या क्रमानेच जे लागु असतील ते मुळ प्रमाणपत्रे (Original) Scan करून **Pen drive** मध्ये <u>वेगवेगळे</u> 500 KB मध्ये PDF करून आणावी. सर्व कागदपत्र मुळप्रत व 3 Self attested zerox प्रति एका Folder मध्ये, Folder वर Permenent Marker ने पुढील Details सह द्यावे.

कॉलेज अपग्रेंड झाल्यास व ॲडिमशन कॅन्सल करताना उमेदवार उपलब्ध नसेल तर प्रमाणपत्रे इतर कोणत्याही व्यक्तीकडे दिली जाणार नाही. फक्त उमेदवाराकडेच प्रमाणपत्रे परत करण्यात येतील.

Full Name:-

2025 AIA PGET Roll No:-

2025 SML No :-

Mobile No.:-1) 2)

Email Id .:-

Admission Quota :-



On Rs.100 Stamp Paper Affidavit for PG

I Shri/Ku son/daughter of	R/o
age about years here by giving an affidavit the	hat I have taken
admission on date in Sangam Sevabhavi Trust's Ayurved M	Mahavidhyalaya,
Sangamner dist.Ahmednagar ,Maharashtra to MD/MS Ayurved course for academic	year 2025-2026
on following terms and conditions which are under stood by me. The complete	duration of this
Programme shall be minimum 3 years or 36 month which is mandatory to complete for	or every student.
Further I am abide to all following terms and condition and will not have any Complain	int regarding the
same in future.	

Institutional terms and conditions

- 1. If student cancel his/her admission after cut-off date of admission at any stage of the course student will have to pay the fees of entire course (3 years) (including reservation candidate)
- 2. Student will have to pay the fees per year for consecutive 3 years irrespective of result. (including reservation candidate)
- 3. College attendance is mandatory as per the MUHS and NCISM rules and regulation. After taking admission student will attend college regularly and full time for three years. Student will complete all the responsibility of College& Hospital laid by his department & management time to time.
- 4. Repeater fees is applicable to the failure student (including reservation candidate)
- 5. Management reserves the right to negotiate the institutional quota fees.
- 6. Hostel is available for students. For safety you are requested to admit ward in hostel only.
- 7. Eligibility and exam fees & processing fees will as per MUHS & FRA.
- 8. At the time of admission to first year MD / MS Ayurved course, will have pay all Tuition fees, Hostel fees and other fees decided by Government & Institution.
- 9. Candidate will pay all the fees regularly at start of academic session every year.
- 10. Rules regarding Scholarship are governed by State government & not by Institute. Student will have to go through rules & regulation, time to time. To apply for scholarship is sole responsibility of student. If scholarship is denied by concern authority student will have to pay full fees.
- 11. To get the scholarship minimum attendance criteria laid by authorities has to be followed strictly.
- 12. If there is any amendment in fees by authorities that fees has to pay immediately.

Place:-				
Signature of Mother / Father	Signature of Student			
Name:-	Name:-			
Mobile No:-	Mobile No:-			

Data